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Graduate Programs Contact List 

 
College of Science, Engineering and Technology (COSET) 

Dr. Azime Saydam, Interim Dean 
Degree Program(s) Representative Phone # Office E-Mail 

MS Biology Dr. Warren Williams 713-313-4322 NSB 203 T warren.williams@tsu.edu  

Ms. Helen Pittman-Cockrell 713-313-7005 NSB 203 Z helen.pittman-cockrell@tsu.edu  

 

MS Computer Science Dr. Wei Wayne Li 713-313-1871 TECH 314 B wei.li@tsu.edu  
Ms. Nadereh Jahed 713-313-7611 TECH 314 nadereh.jahed@tsu.edu  

 

MS Chemistry Dr. Sonya Good 713-313-1914 NSB 403 F sonya.good@tsu.edu  

Ms. Delois Johnson 713-313-7003 NSB 403 addie.smith-johnson@tsu.edu  

 

MS Environmental Toxicology 
PHD Environmental Toxicology 

Dr. Shishir Shishodia 713-313-7912 NSB 203 G shishir.shishodia@tsu.edu  

Ms. Rachel Mizzell 713-313-4259 NSB 403 B rachel.mizzell@tsu.edu  

 
MS Mathematics Dr. Roderick Holmes 713-313-7131 NSB 111 D roderick.holmes@tsu.edu  

 Ms. Judith Wilson    713-313-7002    NSB 111 K judith.wilson@tsu.edu  

 

MS Transportation Dr. Yi Qi 713-313-6809 TECH 215 B yi.qi@tsu.edu  

Ms. Rita Didikiri 713-313-1841 TECH 215 rita.didikiri@tsu.edu  
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College of Pharmacy and Health Sciences (COPHS) 
Dr. Rashid Mosavin, Dean 

Degree Program(s) Representative Phone # Office E-Mail 

PHD Pharmaceutical Sciences Dr. Huan Xie 713-313-4340 GRAY 219 huan.xie@tsu.edu  

Ms. Queenie Ikpo 713-313-7565 GRAY 124 A queenie.ikpo@tsu.edu  

 

MHCA (Master’s)  
Health Care Administration 
 

Dr. Monica Rasmus 713-313-1152 NSB 219 monica.rasmus@tsu.edu  

Dr. Zivar Yousefipour 713-313-1890 GRAY 122 zivar.yousefipour@tsu.edu   

 

College of Education (COE) 
Dr. Bernnell Peltier-Glaze, Interim Dean 

Degree Program(s) Representative Phone # Office E-Mail 

MED Counseling 
EDD Counseling 

Dr. Candy Ratliff 713-313-1922 EDU 249 candy.ratliff@tsu.edu  
Ms. Courtney Berry 713-313-7018 EDU 249 courtney.berry@tsu.edu   

 

MED Curriculum & Instruction 
EDD Curriculum & Instruction 

Dr. Ingrid Haynes-Mays 713-313-7179 EDU 204 ingrid.haynes@tsu.edu  

Ms. Clareatha McDonald 713-313-7267 EDU 204 clareatha.mcdonald@tsu.edu  

 

MED Education Administration 
EDD Education Administration 

Dr. Yoruba Mutakkabir 713-313-7497 EDU 111 yoruba.mutakabbir@tsu.edu  

Ms. Carolyn Vigne 713-313-7341 EDU 111 carolyn.vigne@tsu.edu  

 

MS Health & Kinesiology Dr. Dwalah Fisher 713-313-7272 HP&E 103 dwalah.brown-fisher@tsu.edu  

Ms. Syreeta Landy 713-313-1282 HP&E 103 syreeta.landy@tsu.edu  

 

MS Sport Studies &  
Sport Leadership 

Dr. Jafus Cavil 713-313-1965 HP&E 110 jafus.cavil@tsu.edu  

Dr. Courtney Flowers 713-313-7934 HP&E 159 courtney.flowers@tsu.edu  
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Jesse H. Jones School of Business (SOB) 
Dr. David Yen, Dean 

Degree Program(s) Representative Phone # Office E-Mail 

MBA  
Business Administration  
Executive MBA (EMBA) 
MS in Management 
Information Systems 

Dr. Mayur Desai 713-313-7279 JHJ 320 mayur.desai@tsu.edu  

Mr. Naveed Haider 713-313-7309 JHJ 151 naveed.haider@tsu.edu 

 

College of Liberal Arts & Behavioral Sciences (COLABS) 
Dr. Needha Boutte-Queen, Dean 

Degree Program(s) Representative Phone # Office E-Mail 

MA English Dr. Michael Zeitler 713-313-7413 MLK 141 michael.zeitler@tsu.edu  

Ms. Linda Williams 713-313-7916 MLK 106 linda.williams@tsu.edu  

 

MA History Dr. Cary Wintz  713-313-7324 PAB 305 D cary.wintz@tsu.edu 

Ms. Terri Ruiz 713-313-7794 PAB 305 K terri.williams-ruiz@tsu.edu 

 

MA Human Sciences & 
Consumer Sciences 

Dr. Makuba Lihono 713-313-7637 LANE 114 makuba.lihono@tsu.edu  
Ms. Linda Jones 713-313-7229 LANE 103 B linda.jones@tsu.edu  

 

MA Sociology Dr. Erma Mosley 713-313-7410 PAB 320 A erma.mosley@tsu.edu  
Ms. Shearly Scott 713-313-7250 PAB 320 C shearly.scott@tsu.edu  

 

MA Psychology Dr. Denika Douglas 713-313-4429 PAB 302 D denika.douglas@tsu.edu  

Ms. Betrose Sparks 713-313-7344 PAB 302 F betrose.sparks@tsu.edu  
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School of Communication (SOC) 
Dr. Rockell Brown, Interim Dean 

Degree Program(s) Representative Phone # Office E-Mail 

MA Communication Dr. Zantel Nichols 713-313-7905 MLK 228 zantel.nichols@tsu.edu  

Ms. Linda Wynn 713-313-7740 MLK 222 linda.wynn@tsu.edu  

 

Barbara Jordan-Mickey Leland School of Public Affairs (SOPA) 
Dr. George Kieh, Dean 

Degree Program(s) Representative Phone # Office E-Mail 

MAJ Administration of Justice 
Executive MAJ (EMAJ) 
PHD Administration of Justice 

Dr. David Baker 713-313-4314 PAB 402 C david.baker@tsu.edu  
    

 

MPA 
Public Administration 
Executive MPA (EMPA) 

Dr. Antoinette Christophe 
 

713-313-4855 PAB 402 AL antoinette.christophe@tsu.edu  

Dr. Michael O. Adams 713-313-7760 PAB 402V michael.adams@tsu.edu  

 

MUPEP Urban Planning and 
Environmental Policy 
PHD UPEP 

Dr. Laura Solitare 
 

713-313-7772 PAB 402 K laura.solitare@tsu.edu 

Dr. Sheri Smith 713-313-4807 PAB 402 F sheri.smith@tsu.edu  

 

The Graduate School 
Dr. Gregory H. Maddox, Dean 

Associate Dean Dr. Mahesh Vanjani 713-313-7786 HH 211 mahesh.vanjani@tsu.edu  

Assistant Dean Dr. Michele Taylor 713-313-7898 HH 211 michele.getter-taylor@tsu.edu  

Senior Admissions Officer Ms. Leddie Smith 713-313-7941 HH 211 leddie.smith@tsu.edu  

College Business Administrator Ms. Carol Mitchell 713-313-7891 HH 211 carol.mitchell@tsu.edu  
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